GAME SCHEDULE

Time and arena changes of the schedule due to TV and/or
spectator reasons might be done in September

PATINOIRES DU LITTORAL

12:00
14:45
15:15
18:15

10:30
13:30
16:30

10:30
13:30
16:30
19:30

10:30
13:30
16:30
19:30

10:00
13:00
16:00
19:00

10:00
13:00
16:00
*19:00

10:00
13:00
16:00
**%19:00

11:30
14:30
**17:45

10:30
13:30
16:30

Finland - Poland

Opening ceremomy

Switzerland - Germany

Slovakia

Latvia
Finland
Poland

Australia
Slovakia
Norway

Sweden

Singapore
Denmark

Czech Republic
Poland

3rd group B
4th group B
4th group A
3rd group A

Loser 13-16:1
Winner 13-16:1
1st group A
2nd group A

Loser 9-12:1
Winner 9-12:1
2nd group B
1st group B

Loser QF1
Winner QF2
Winner QF1

Winner 5-8:1
Loser Semi 1
Winner Semi 1

- Sweden

Czech Republic
Switzerland

Germany

Thailand
Latvia
Japan

Czech Republic

Australia
Estonia
Slovakia

Switzerland

2nd group C
1st group C
1st group D
2nd group D

Loser 13-16:2
Winner 13-16:2
Winner PO4
Winner PO2

Loser 9-12:2
Winner 9-12:2
Winner PO1
Winner PO3

Loser QF4
Winner QF3
Winner QF4

Winner 5-8:2
Loser Semi 2
Winner Semi 2

SAT, 7th DECEMBER

GrpA 12:00
GrpA 15:15
GrpB 18:15

SUN, 8th DECEMBER

Grp B 12:00
GrpA 15:00
GrpA 18:00

MON, 9th DECEMBER

GrpD
Grp B
GrpC 15:00
Grp B 18:00

TUE, 10th DECEMBER

GrpD
GrpC
GrpB 16:30
Grp A 19:30

WED, 11th DECEMBER

PO2
PO4 12:00
PO3 15:00
PO1

THU, 12th DECEMBER

15th
13th 12:00
QF1 15:00
QF3

FRI, 13th DECEMBER

11ith

9th
QF4
QF2

SAT, 14th DECEMBER

5-8:1 10:00
Semil

Semi 2

SUN, 15th DECEMBER

5th place 10:00
3rd place

Final

)

WOMEN'S WORLD FLOORBALL
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

7th — 15th December

Neuchatel, Switzerland

Japan - Denmark GrpC
Estonia - Norway GrpC
Australia - USA GrpD
Thailand - Singapore GrpD
Japan - Estonia GrpC
Denmark - Norway GrpC
USA - Singapore GrpD
Germany - Finland GrpC
USA - Thailand GrpD
Sweden - Latvia Grp B
3rd group D - 4th group C 13-16:1
3rd group C - 4th group D 13-16:2
Loser PO2 - Loser PO3 9-12:1
Loser PO1 - Loser PO4 9-12:2
Loser QF2 - Loser QF3 5-8:2
Loser 5-8:1 - Loser 5-8:2 7th place

*Switzerland is to play at this time if directly qualified
**Switzerland is to play at this time if qualified

***Sweden is to play at this time if directly qualified



