GAME SCHEDULE

Time and arena changes of the schedule due to TV and/or spectator reasons might be done in September



PATINOIRES DU LITTORAL

LA RIVERAINE

SAT, 7th DECEMBER							
12:00	Finland - Poland	Grp A	12:00	Japan - Denmark	Grp C		
14:45	Opening ceremomy						
15:15	Switzerland - Germany	Grp A	15:15	Estonia - Norway	Grp C		
18:15	Slovakia - Sweden	Grp B	18:15	Australia - USA	Grp D		

SUN, 8th DECEMBER

10:30	Latvia - Czech Republic	Grp B	12:00	Thailand - Singapore	Grp D
13:30	Finland - Switzerland	Grp A	15:00	Japan - Estonia	Grp C
16:30	Poland - Germany	Grp A	18:00	Denmark - Norway	Grp C

MON, 9th DECEMBER

10:30	Australia - Thailand	Grp [
13:30	Slovakia - Latvia	Grp I
16:30	Norway - Japan	Grp (
19:30	Sweden - Czech Republic	Grp I

TUE, 10th DECEMBER

10:30	Singapore - Australia	Grp D			
13:30	Denmark - Estonia	Grp C			
16:30	Czech Republic - Slovakia	Grp B	16:30	USA - Thailand	Grp
19:30	Poland - Switzerland	Grp A	19:30	Sweden - Latvia	Grp

WED, 11th DECEMBER

10:00	3rd group B - 2nd group C	PO2			
13:00	4th group B - 1st group C	PO4	12:00	3rd group D - 4th group C	13-16:1
16:00	4th group A - 1st group D	PO3	15:00	3rd group C - 4th group D	13-16:2
19:00	3rd group A - 2nd group D	PO1			

THU, 12th DECEMBER

10:00	Loser 13-16:1 - Loser 13-16:2	15th			
13:00	Winner 13-16:1 - Winner 13-16:2	13th	12:00	Loser PO2 - Loser PO3	9-12:1
16:00	1st group A - Winner PO4	QF1	15:00	Loser PO1 - Loser PO4	9-12:2
*19:00	2nd group A - Winner PO2	QF3			

		FRI, 13t
10:00	Loser 9-12:1 - Loser 9-12:2	11th
13:00	Winner 9-12:1 - Winner 9-12:2	9th
16:00	2nd group B - Winner PO1	QF4
***19:00	1st group B - Winner PO3	QF2

SAT, 14th DECEMBER

11:30 Loser QF1 - Loser QF4	5-8:1	10:00	Loser QF2 - Loser Q
14:30 Winner QF2 - Winner QF3	Semi 1		
**17:45 Winner QF1 - Winner QF4	Semi 2		

SUN, 15th DECEMBER

10:30	Winner 5-8:1 - Winner 5-8:2	5th place	:	10:00	Loser 5-8:1 - Loser 5-8:2	7th place		
13:30	Loser Semi 1 - Loser Semi 2	3rd place	*	* Switzerland is to play at this time if directly qualified				
16:30	Winner Semi 1 - Winner Semi 2	Final		**Switzerland is to play at this time if qualified				
			*	**Sweden	is to play at this time if directly qualified			